FULL MALE Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Time  Final Time
1 506 Christopher Chivvis 07:00:00.0 10:38:35.2
2 516 David Patzer 07:00:00.0 10:58:15.2
3 518 Thomas Jason Rivera 07:00:00.0 12:43:50.6

FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Time  Final Time
1 521 Ronald Verzaro 07:00:00.0 14:52:10.7

FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Time  Final Time
1 517 kevin peake 07:00:00.0 13:42:40.6
2 519 Pat Smith 07:00:00.0 14:55:10.9

FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Time  Final Time
1 507 Brad DeFrank 07:00:00.0 13:52:55.7

FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Time  Final Time
1 512 Robert Maloof 07:00:00.0 14:59:51.1

FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Time  Final Time
1 520 John Snyder 07:00:00.0 13:28:35.6

FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Time  Final Time
1 504 Andrew Brooks 07:00:00.0 13:20:50.6
2 522 SCOTT VIRGIL 07:00:00.0 14:16:20.7
3 502 Shay Begleiter 07:00:00.0 14:48:15.8

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley
140.6 Age Groups

Swim

01:15:47.4
01:11:59.0
01:47:38.9

Swim
02:08:50.4

Swim
01:25:49.9
00:59:36.0

Swim
01:28:21.9

Swim
01:38:22.1

Swim
01:26:36.5

Swim

01:12:55.1
01:22:11.0
01:30:47.7

T1

00:03:14.8
00:02:37.4
00:04:12.2

T1
00:09:32.0

T1
00:08:15.0
00:23:45.7

T1
00:04:28.6

T1
00:07:55.3

T1
00:05:08.8

T1

00:03:37.0
00:06:47.4
00:06:19.2

Bike

06:19:16.1
05:48:57.0
06:11:07.4

Bike
07:23:36.3

Bike
06:57:38.1
07:58:11.9

Bike
06:41:37.5

Bike
07:07:26.2

Bike
07:00:05.9

Bike

06:07:31.1
07:05:53.6
07:17:21.5

T2

00:02:39.1
00:01:17.7
00:06:05.4

T2
00:16:04.0

T2
00:10:30.2
00:06:33.7

T2
00:05:29.0

T2
00:07:43.1

T2
00:09:16.6

T2

00:04:43.6
00:06:51.3
00:08:05.3

Run

02:57:37.6
03:53:23.9
04:34:46.5

Run
04:54:08.0

Run
05:00:27.2
05:27:03.4

Run
05:32:58.6

Run
05:58:24.2

Run
04:47:27.7

Run

05:52:03.7
05:34:37.2
05:45:41.9

Division

Full Male
Full Male
Full Male

Division
Full Male

Division
Full Male
Full Male

Division
Full Male

Division
Full Male

Division
Full Male

Division

Full Male
Full Male
Full Male

Age
50
30
32

Age
24

Age
29
29

Age
33

Age
37

Age
43

Age
46
45
45

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M

Gender
M
M

Gender

Gender
M

Gender
M

Gender
M



Alpha Win - Hudson Valley
140.6 Age Groups

FULL FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Time Final Time  Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Division Age Gender
1 524 Ashley Zaccaro 07:00:00.0 13:00:35.5 01:30:22.0 00:04:00.3 06:16:51.1 00:04:15.3 05:05:06.7 Full Female 27 F
2 510 Allison Lassoe 07:00:00.0 14:37:30.8 01:38:44.2 00:13:08.3 07:02:11.2 00:06:24.2 05:37:02.8 Full Female 59 F

FULL MALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Time Final Time  Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Division Age Gender
1 523 Benjamin Williams 07:00:00.0 10:30:38.6 01:40:32.1 00:29:00.4 08:21:06.0 00:00:00.0 17:30:38.6 FullMale Aqua 33 M



