Alpha Win - Hudson Valley 140.6 Age Groups

FULL MALE Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time													
	Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
	1	506	Christopher Chivvis	07:00:00.0	10:38:35.2	01:15:47.4	00:03:14.8	06:19:16.1	00:02:39.1	02:57:37.6	Full Male	50	M
	2	516	David Patzer	07:00:00.0	10:58:15.2	01:11:59.0	00:02:37.4	05:48:57.0	00:01:17.7	03:53:23.9	Full Male	30	M
	3	518	Thomas Jason Rivera	07:00:00.0	12:43:50.6	01:47:38.9	00:04:12.2	06:11:07.4	00:06:05.4	04:34:46.5	Full Male	32	М
	FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time												
	Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
	1	521	Ronald Verzaro	07:00:00.0	14:52:10.7	02:08:50.4	00:09:32.0	07:23:36.3	00:16:04.0	04:54:08.0	Full Male	24	М
	FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time												
	Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
	1	517	kevin peake	07:00:00.0	13:42:40.6	01:25:49.9	00:08:15.0	06:57:38.1	00:10:30.2	05:00:27.2	Full Male	29	М
	2		Pat Smith	07:00:00.0		00:59:36.0	00:23:45.7	07:58:11.9	00:06:33.7	05:27:03.4	Full Male	29	M
												_	
FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time													
	Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	_	Gender
	1	507	Brad DeFrank	07:00:00.0	13:52:55.7	01:28:21.9	00:04:28.6	06:41:37.5	00:05:29.0	05:32:58.6	Full Male	33	М
	FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time												
	Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
	1	512	Robert Maloof	07:00:00.0	14:59:51.1	01:38:22.1	00:07:55.3	07:07:26.2	00:07:43.1	05:58:24.2	Full Male	37	М
	FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time												
	Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
	1		John Snyder	07:00:00.0	-	01:26:36.5	00:05:08.8	07:00:05.9	00:09:16.6	04:47:27.7	Full Male	43	
	1	320	John Shyder	07.00.00.0	13.20.33.0	01.20.30.3	00.03.06.6	07.00.03.9	00.09.10.0	04.47.27.7	ruii Male	43	М
FULL MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time													
	Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
	1	504	Andrew Brooks	07:00:00.0	13:20:50.6	01:12:55.1	00:03:37.0	06:07:31.1	00:04:43.6	05:52:03.7	Full Male	46	M
	2	522	SCOTT VIRGIL	07:00:00.0	14:16:20.7	01:22:11.0	00:06:47.4	07:05:53.6	00:06:51.3	05:34:37.2	Full Male	45	М
	3	502	Shay Begleiter	07:00:00.0	14:48:15.8	01:30:47.7	00:06:19.2	07:17:21.5	00:08:05.3	05:45:41.9	Full Male	45	М

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley 140.6 Age Groups

FULL FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time													
	Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
	1	524	Ashley Zaccaro	07:00:00.0	13:00:35.5	01:30:22.0	00:04:00.3	06:16:51.1	00:04:15.3	05:05:06.7	Full Female	27	F
	2	510	Allison Lassoe	07:00:00.0	14:37:30.8	01:38:44.2	00:13:08.3	07:02:11.2	00:06:24.2	05:37:02.8	Full Female	59	F
	FULL MALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Gun Elapsed time												
	Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
	1	523	Benjamin Williams	07:00:00.0	10:30:38.6	01:40:32.1	00:29:00.4	08:21:06.0	00:00:00.0	17:30:38.6	Full Male Agua	33	M